434
Rotary Encoder
SENSOR
ENCODER
COUNTER
INFORMATION
H M I
P L C

TRD-K Series
Features
φ78 Absolute Type
- Resolutions up to 10 bits (1,024) are available.
- High axial load due to strengthened spindle (Radial 100 N / thrust 50 N)
- Robust type using a φ10 mm stainless steel shaft
- Gray code output that eliminates reading errors
- Use of a metal slit board delivers an impact resistance of 980m/s2.
- Installation using a servo mount convenient for origin adjustment is
possible.
■Model Number List
Type Model Number Resolution Cable Length Remarks
Dustproof and waterjet-
proof Type with Cables
Taken Out from the Side
TRD-K180-YS 180 (8-bit)
2 m
Provided with an FC–21
dedicated connector
Provided with a cable expansion
connection connectorTRD-K256-YS 256 (8-bit)
TRD-K360-YS 360 (9-bit) TRD-K360-YCS TRD-K360-YPS
TRD-K512-YS 512 (9-bit) TRD-K512-YCS TRD-K512-YPS
TRD-K720-YS 720 (10-bit) TRD-K720-YCS TRD-K720-YPS
TRD-K1024-YS 1,024 (10-bit) TRD-K1024-YCS TRD-K1024-YPS
Dustproof and Waterjet-
proof Connector Type
(with Cables Taken Out from
the Back)
TRD-K360-YC2 360 (9-bit)
No
TRD-K512-YC2 512 (9-bit)
TRD-K720-YC2 720 (10-bit)
TRD-K1024-YC2 1,024 (10-bit)
■Electrical Specifications
Model Number TRD-K□-Y□
Power Supply
Supply Voltage 10.8 to 26.4 V DC